Façade Illumination
WallWasher 1000.x
WallWasher 1048.x
LED-WALLWASHER
®
ILLUMINATION
LED-WallWasher 1000.x
LED-WallWasher 1048.x

LUMINAIRE HOUSING Aluminium | PMMA, 5 mm
 or black powder-coated
CONVERTER Overload protection
 Overtemperature protection
 Short-circuit protection
 -25° C to +45° C
WEIGHT 2.6 kg
IP66 DALI
TYPES – COLOURS + NO. OF LEDS
BASE INFORMATION, PICTURES
AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type Colour Power Con-
sumption [W] Voltage No. of
LEDs
500.18-S Single 9 AC220V/DC24V 9
1000.18-S Single 18 AC220V/DC24V 18
500.18-RGB RGB 9 DC24V 9
1000.18-RGB RGB 18 DC24V 18
500.18-3in1 RGB 3in1 18 DC24V 9
1000.18-3in1 RGB 3in1 36 DC24V 18
500.24-S Single 12 AC220V/DC24V 12
1000.24-S Single 24 AC220V/DC24V 24
500.24-RGB RGB 12 DC24V 12
1000.24-RGB RGB 24 DC24V 24
500.27-S Single 13 AC220V/DC24V 13
1000.27-S Single 27 AC220V/DC24V 27
500.30-S Single 15 AC220V/DC24V 15
1000.30-S Single 30 AC220V/DC24V 30
6
ILLUMINATION
LED-WallWasher 1000.x
LED-WallWasher 1048.x